
PIMPRI CHINCHWAD UNIVERSITY 

BUS DETAILS

SHIVAJINAGAR TO  PCU  BUS  ROUTE STOP

Bus Service Related Contact Number - Mr. Sagar Kakade - 9970456805

BUS FEE RELATED CONTACT : MR. SWAPNIL BHALEKAR

AS PER SCHEDULED TIME PLEASE COME BEFORE 10 MIN ON STOP

BUS ROUTE TIMETABLE : FROM 16 AUGUST 2024 KINDLY FOLLOW THE TIMINGS
TIMESR.NO.

SATE, MOHITEWADI, TAL. MAVAL, DIST. PUNE

FliTrack
Vehicle tracking system
Server name :- ssvehicles 
Username.    :- MH14CW3312
Password.     :- 1234

VEHICLE NUMBER DRIVER NAME MOBILE NUMBER 

MH14CW3312 PRADEEP KAMBLE 7743965588

PCU PASS IS COMPULSORY TO TRAVEL IN THE BUS. IF ANYONE FOUND WITHOUT PASS 
1000 RUPEES FINE WILL BE CHARGED AND DISCIPLINARY ACTION WILL BE TAKEN BY AUTHORITY.

1. MOZE PARKING 06.50 am

2. COEP COLLEGE 06.55 am

3. WAKADE WADI 06.57 am

4. ST STAND WAKADE WADI 07.00  am

5. RANGE HILLS CHOWK 07.02 am

6. KHADAKI POLICE STATION 07.04 am

7. KHADAKI STATION 07.06 am

8. KHADAKI CHOWK 07.08 am

9. DAPODI CME GET 07.10 am

10. CNG PUMP 07.12 am

11. FUGEWADI 07.14 am

12. KASARWADI 07.16 am

13. NASHIK PHATA 07.18 am

14. ICC TOWER VALLABHNAGAR 07.20 am

15. PIMPRI AMBEDKAR CHOWK 07.22 am

16. MORWADI CHOWK 07.24 am

17. CHINCHWAD STATION 07.26 am

18. AKURDI KHANDOBA CHOWK 07.28 am

19. NIGDI MADHUKAR PAWLE FLYOVER 07.30 am

20. BHAKTI SHAKTI CHOWK 07.32 am

21. DEHU GAON PHATA 07.40 am

22. DEHUROAD 07.42 am

23. CENTRAL CHOWK 07.45 am

24. SOMATNE PHATA (Sai Mandir Road) 07.55 am

25. PCU 08.15 am


	Page 1

